Releases - May 12, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238133
315960
204723
266577
317105
317070
314374
224382
278251
254474
R21811
317403
218354
229615
207078
198606
308887

Smith
Shelby
Simmons
McMillen
Vaughn
Shirel
Richmond
Sipes
Johnson
Swafford
Callahan
Kenley
Wilson
Anglen
Noble
Luttrell
Spring

Billy
Laura
Bobby
Christy
Nina
Timothy
Thelma
Nathan
William
Carrie
Garret
Donald
Aaron
Demontti
Adam
William
Chalmer

W

Louis

w
Christopher

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Lee Adjustment Center
Fulton County Jail
Butler County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Knox County Jail
Webster County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Jackson County Jalil

Northpoint Training Center

Meade County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Lee County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



