DOC # Last N	ame First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238133 Smith	Billy	W	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Lee Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315960 Shelby	/ Laura		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204723 Simmo	ons Bobby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266577 McMill	en Christy	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317105 Vaugh	n Nina	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317070 Shirel	Timothy	Louis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
314374 Richm	ond Thelma		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224382 Sipes	Nathan	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278251 Johns	on William	Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254474 Swaffo	ord Carrie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R21811 Callah	an Garret	W	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
317403 Kenley	n Donald	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218354 Wilsor	n Aaron	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
229615 Angler	n Demontti	Derell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207078 Noble	Adam		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198606 Luttrel	William	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308887 Spring	Chalmer	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)